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VENDOR PORTFOLIO & PRODUCT / CHANNEL MANAGER CONTACT INFORMATION

Ingram Micro company, is a leading technology distributor with a wide network of resellers across the Middle East.
Ingram Micro is the authorized distributor for most of the leading IT hardware, software and communications manufacturers in the world.
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Become A Reseller - https://ingrammicrogulf.com/services/online-services/
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PRODUCT & CHANNEL MANAGER

CONTACT INFORMATION

A10 Networks

Hamza Nauman Sule
Email: hamza.nauman@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 605 7871

Acronis

Pridhi Verma

Email: Pridhiverma@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 588769627

APC by Schneider Electric
Tessy Skariah

Email: Tessy.Skariah@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 901 8411

APG Cash Drawer

Ahsan Waqas

Email: wagas.ahsan@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 423 8915

Arctera

Sukesh Naduviladeth

Email: Sukesh.Naduviladeth@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 409 9335

Aruba / HPE Networks
Wamiq Ajaz

Email: Wamig.Ajaz@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 50 244 7980

Avaya

Nishanth Nadarajan

Email: nishanth.nadarajan@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 901 8426

Avepoint

Shivani Gupta

Email: shivaniajay.gupta@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 945 1408

AXis
Liza Aidarashvili
Email: yelyzaveta.aidarashvili@ingrammicro.com

Mobile: +971 52 915 6721

Barracuda

Mohammad Amin

Email: Mohammad.Amin@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 605 7854

BCD

Gaurav Kapoor

Email: Gaurav.Kapoor@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 982 4001

Bitdefender

Hamza Nauman Sule

Email: hamza.nauman@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 605 7871

BitTitan

Shivani Gupta

Email: shivaniajay.gupta@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 945 1408

Carbon Black

Sukesh Naduviladeth

Email: Sukesh.Naduviladeth@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 409 9335

Cisco

Nauman Koor

Email: Nauman.Koor@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 55 200 6838

Citizen

Dolly Thomas

Email: dolly.thomas@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 901 8399

Cradlepoint

Sophia Antony

Email: Sophia.Antony@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 9018372

Crowdstrike

Martin James

Email: martin.james@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 3412802

Cofense

Lubna Al Shalabi

Email: Lubna.AlShalabi@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97158 694 2122

Commscope

Shahana Aizaz

Email: Shahana Aizaz@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 50 852 3297

Computer Associates
Sukesh Naduviladeth
Email: Sukesh.Naduviladeth@ingrammicro.com

Mobile: +97152 409 9335

Corning

Rajesh V Puthiyaveetil

Email: rajesh.puthiyaveetil@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 55 957 4492

DataDirect Networks

Carlos Tannous

Email: carlos.tannous@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 185 4891

Dell Technologies

Carlos Tannous

Email: carlos.tannous@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 185 4891

Digicert
Sukesh Naduviladeth
Email: Sukesh.Naduviladeth@ingrammicro.com

Mobile: +97152 409 9335

D-Link

Sophia Anthony

Email: Sophia.Antony@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 9018372

Docusign

Ambili Ayyappannair

Email: ambili.ayyappannair@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 901 8435

Dropbox

Shivani Gupta

Email: shivaniajay.gupta@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 945 1408

Ekahau

Wamiq Ajaz

Email: Wamig.Ajaz@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 50 244 7980

Elo Touch

Ahsan Wagas

Email: wagas.ahsan@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 423 8915

Ergonomic Solutions

Ahsan Wagas

Email: wagas.ahsan@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 423 8915

ExaGrid

Andrew Joseph

Email: Andrew.JosephRaj@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 605 7869

Extrahop

Martin James

Email: martin.james@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 3412802

Extreme Networks

Abhilash Anandan

Email: Abhilash.Anandan@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97156 382 5789

ForcePoint

Martin James

Email: martin.james@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 3412802

Getac

Dolly Thomas

Email: dolly.thomas@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 901 8399

GFI Software

Hamza Nauman Sule
Email: hamza.nauman@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 605 7871

Gigabyte

Carlos Tannous

Email: carlos.tannous@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 185 4891

Honeywell

Sijil Sasidharan

Email: sijil.ayyanchirasasidharan@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 4 369 7111 Ext. 693

HPE Infrastructure / Volume
Dennis Zacharia

Email: dennis.zacharia@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 55 569 3899

IBM Hardware

Sandeep Singh

Email: sandeep.singh4@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 6312758

IBM Software

Sandeep Singh
Email: sandeep.singh4@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 631 2758

ISS - Intelligent Security Systems
Liza Aidarashvili

Email: yelyzaveta.aidarashvili@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 915 6721

Jabra

Sinu Mathew

Email: sinu.mathew@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 901 8424

Linksys

Mohammad Kunhi

Email: Mohammad.Kunhi@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 104 7270

Logitech

Moizuddin Mohammed

Email: moizuddin.mohammed@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 901 8373

Microsoft

Shivani Gupta

Email: shivaniajay.gupta@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 945 1408

Milestone Systems

Liza Aidarashvili

Email: yelyzaveta.aidarashvili@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 915 6721

Motorola Solutions (Avigilon/Pelco)
Liza Aidarashvili

Email: yelyzaveta.aidarashvili@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 915 6721

NEC

Moizuddin Mohammed

Email: moizuddin.mohammed@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 901 8373

N-Able

Hamza Nauman Sule
Email: hamza.nauman@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 605 7871

NetApp

Priyanka Joseph

Email: priyanka.joseph@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 992 0080

Netgear

Mohammad Kunhi

Email: Mohammad.Kunhi@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 104 7270

Nexans

Shahana Aizaz

Email: Shahana Aizaz@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 50 852 3297

Become A Reseller - https://ingrammicrogulf.com/services/online-services/
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PRODUCT & CHANNEL MANAGER

CONTACT INFORMATION

Nexthink

Lubna Al Shalabi

Email: Lubna.AlShalabi@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 58 694 2122

Nuix

Lubna Al Shalabi

Email: Lubna.AlShalabi@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 58 694 2122

Okta

Martin James
Email: martin.james@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 3412802

Open Innovation

Carlos Tannous

Email: carlos.tannous@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 185 4891

Opentext

Abhilash Pillai

Email: Abhilash.Pillai@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 409 8736

Oracle

Julie Varghese

Email: JulieVarghese@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 50 495 3787

Owl Labs

Suhaib Igbal

Email: suhaib.igbal@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 58 823 5849

Parallels

Sweta Rai

Email: sweta.rai@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 901 8433

Poly

Varun Vijayan

Email: varun.vijayan@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 446 4288

Quest

Mohammed Waseef
Email: Mohammed.Habibullah@ingrammicro.com

Mobile: +97152 572 5397

Red Hat

Nadeem Rahmathulla

Email: Nadeem.Rahmathulla@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 55 634 4970

Rubrik

Hosni Adib

Email: Hosni.Adib@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 901 8355

Schneider Electric

Naveen Muttinakantimath
Email: Naveen.Muttinakantimath@ingrammicro.com

Mobile: +97152 699 8177

Skyhigh Security

Mohammad Amin

Email: Mohammad.Amin@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 605 7854

Sonicwall

Hamza Nauman Sule

Email: hamza.nauman@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 605 7871

Star Micronics

Ahsan Waqas

Email: wagas.ahsan@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 423 8915

Super Micro

Carlos Tannous

Email: carlos.tannous@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 185 4891

Suse

Mohammed Waseef

Email: Mohammed.Habibullah@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 572 5397

Syncplicity

Sophia Anthony

Email: Sophia.Antony@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 9018372

Symantec

Sukesh Naduviladeth

Email: Sukesh.Naduviladeth@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 409 9335

Tenable

Abhilash Pillai

Email: Abhilash.Pillai@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 409 8736

Trend Micro

Hosni Adib

Email: Hosni.Adib@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 901 8355

Trellix

Mohammad Amin

Email: Mohammad.Amin@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 605 7854

Veeam

Andrew Joseph

Email: Andrew.JosephRaj@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 605 7869

CHANNEL MANAGER CONTACT INFORMATION

UAE/ GCC

Satish Narasimhan
Satish.Narasimhan@ingrammicro.com

Qatar

Arun Verma
ArunVerma@ingrammicro.com

Bahrain
Abhishek Balraj

+97152 986 8245

UAE (SME)
Fatima Nishad
fatima.nishad@ingrammicro.com

+971 55 580 7489 / +974 337 35794

Qatar (SME)
Padmanabhan Govardhan
padmanabhangovardhan@ingrammicrocom

Abhishek.Balraj@ingrammicro.com

Veritas

Sukesh Naduviladeth

Email: Sukesh.Naduviladeth@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 409 9335

Vertiv

Mohammad Kunhi

Email: Mohammad.Kunhi@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +97152 104 7270

VMware

Andrew Joseph

Email: Andrew.JosephRaj@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 605 7869

Zebra

Dolly Thomas

Email: dolly.thomas@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 901 8399

Zoho

Rajashekar Kyatham
Email: rajashekar.kyatham@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 681 2589

Ingram Micro Cloud

Shivani Gupta

Email: shivaniajay.gupta@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 945 1408

IM Training & Prof. Services
Murali Mohan Varma Penmatsa

Email: murali.penmatsa@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 58 814 0802

Ingram Micro loT & Al

Carlos Tannous

Email: carlos.tannous@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 185 4891

Ingram Micro Physical Security
Liza Aidarashvili

Email: yelyzaveta.aidarashvili@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52 915 6721

Ingram Micro Cyber Security
Dr. Arijana Trkulija

Email: Arijana.Trkulja@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 56 892 3604

Ingram Micro MSP Solutions
Shashwat Bhanti

Email: Shashwat.Bhanti@ingrammicro.com
Mobile: +971 52104 4093

Kuwait
Amrou Zerraoui
Amrou.Zerraoui@ingrammicro.com

Oman
Abhishek Balraj

Mobile: +97152 340 4278

+965 99117062

Abhishek.Balraj@ingrammicro.com

+97152 605 7863

+974 303 01961

USEFUL WEBSITE LINKS & ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Partner Promotions & Programmes
http://ingrammicrogulf.com/promos

Cyber Security Services Training
http://ingrammicro-security.com

Events & Trainings for Partners
http://ae.ingrammicro.com/events

Ingram Micro Cloud Marketplace
https://me.cloud.im/

Ingram Micro Cloud
http://ingrammicrocloud.me/

Partner Marketing Program
http://www.channelmarketing.me

Mobile: +97152 340 4278

IM Training & Professional Services
http://ingrammicrotraining.com

Register as a Partner
https://ingrammicrogulf.com/services/on-
line-services/
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